Iberville

Device Boxes

Armoured and Nonmetallic Sheathed Cable Clamps

Flush ears. Positioning tabs. Provision for external nailing. Side bracket wood stud. One screw mounting provisions for external
Two embossed mounting slots for internal nailing.
screw installation.
BC3004-LH \ CI3004-LSSX-1

Provision for external nailing.

Boxes and Covers

BC1018-LHTQ

1in. recessed brackets for 2-1/2 in. and 3-5/8 in. steel studs. Brackets positioned for 2 layers

of 1/2 in. drywall.
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Cat. No.

Volume
(Cu. in.)

3in. Deep — Gangable — 3 in. x 2 in.

BC1004-L
BC1004-LH
Cl1004-LB
BC1018-LHTQ
BC3004-LH
CI3004-LSSX
CI3004-LSSX-1

CI3004-LSSAX-1.25*

* Brackets positioned for 2 layers of 5/8 in. drywall
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Ears

flush

Features

Bracket

Pryouts

P. Tabs

P. Tabs
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CI3004-LSSX-1
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First 1/2 in. Drywall

Second 1/2 in. Drywall
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